Trans Varaita Bike
Varaita Valley / 20.08.2020-23.08.2020
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Enduro Day 1

aoc:
Enduro
uaaa
oo a0
0d
Stage 1 9:30.43
Stage 2 6:16.69
Stage 3 4:33.61

Timing by SPORTident
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00000: 53(of 61)

O000000: 14:55.79

0ooo

000
00
9:30.43
15:47.12
20:20.73

0o
56
56
53

ao

5:54.43
5:55.24
5:24.94

aoo
o 0o
aoo aoad
56 5:54.43
56 5:55.24
53 5:24.94

timing.sportident.com




