## Trans Varaita Bike Varaita Valley / 20.08.2020-23.08.2020

BIMA, Nicola

 $\square$ : 1

Enduro Day 1

**\_\_\_\_:** 14:55.79

Enduro 53(of 61)

		-	-				-	-		
Stage 1	9:30.43	56	5:54.43	56	5:54.43	9:30.43	56	5:54.43	56	5:54.43
Stage 2	6:16.69	3	0:00.81	3	0:00.81	15:47.12	56	5:55.24	56	5:55.24
Stage 3	4:33.61	1	-	1	-	20:20.73	53	5:24.94	53	5:24.94

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com